
 
 

CLUB SCHEDULE 
SEP 2022 – JAN 2023 

 
DATE EVENT 

Tue 6 Sep AGM / Casual Session 
Tue 13 Sep Casual Session (New Players Welcome) 

Tue 20 Sep Casual Session / Optional Lesson 7:30-9:00 
(New Players Welcome) 

Tue 27 Sep Home League Match, Steele Cup v Folkestone /  
Casual Session 

Mon 3 Oct Away League Match, Millar Cup v Broadstairs 

Tue 4 Oct Club Championship Round 1 

Tue 11 Oct “Black-and-White” Round 1 

Tue 18 Oct Home League Match, Croft Cup v Margate /  
Casual Session 

Tue 25 Oct Home League Match, Steele Cup v Herne Bay /  
Casual Session 

Tue 1 Nov Club Championship Round 2 

Tue 8 Nov “Black-and-White” Round 2 

Tue 15 Nov Home League Match, Millar Cup v Margate /  
Casual Session 

Tue 22 Nov Casual Session / Optional Lesson 7:30-9:00 
(New Players Welcome) 

Tue 29 Nov Away League Match, Steele Cup v Bridge /  
Casual Session (New Players Welcome) 

Tue 6 Dec Club Championship Round 3 

Tue 13 Dec “Black-and-White” Round 3 

Tue 20 Dec Away League Match, Millar Cup v Bridge  
(No Club Session) 

Tue 27 Dec No Club Session 

Tue 3 Jan Club Championship Round 4 

Tue 10 Jan Home League Match, Steele Cup v Margate / 
Casual Session 

Tue 17 Jan Casual Session / Optional Lesson 7:30-9:00 
(New Players Welcome) 

Tue 24 Jan “Black-and-White” Round 4 

Tue 31 Jan Casual Session (New Players Welcome) 


